Name

Amy Hurst
Kyleigh Harris
Michael Beber
Tayler Elliff

Suzanne Rogers

Current Dept
Tax Assessor
District Clerk
Jail Operations
District Clerk
District Clerk

Dept # Current Title

3101
2301
5030
2301
2301

Title Specialist II
Deputy District Clk II
Jail Sergeant

Deputy District Clk I
Deputy District Clk I

COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 26, 2020

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

$47,417
$38,433
$80,726
$35,332
$35,412

533
533
556
532
532

Tax Assessor
District Clerk

Jail Operations
Jury Management
District Clerk

Dept #
3101
2301
5030
2330
2301

New Title

Lead Clerk

Deputy District Clk I
Lieutenant

Deputy District Clk II
Deputy District Clk II

New Salary Grade Min?

$52,159
$36,549
$92,835
$37,842
$37,842

535
532
570
533
533

YES
YES

% chg
10%
-5%
15%
7%
7%

Eff Date
11/2/2020
11/2/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



