COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 26, 2020

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Amy Hurst	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist II	\$47,417	533	Tax Assessor	3101	Lead Clerk	\$52,159	535		10%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Kyleigh Harris	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$38,433	533	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk I	\$36,549	532		-5%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
Michael Beber	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$80,726	556	Jail Operations	5030	Lieutenant	\$92,835	570		15%	10/19/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Tayler Elliff	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk I	\$35,332	532	Jury Management	2330	Deputy District Clk II	\$37,842	533	YES	7%	10/19/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Suzanne Rogers	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk I	\$35,412	532	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$37,842	533	YES	7%	10/19/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion